Retrofit and installation has never
been easier
Prevail’s innovative standard versatile mounting arm gets you
install ready out of the box. Easily accommodates square and
round poles and all drill patterns from 1-1/2" to 4-7 /8", the
versatile mounting arm allows the Prevail luminaire to be one
of the easiest products to retrofit in the field. This results in
reduced installation time and added labor savings.

Patent pending
- continued
Stock Ordering Information
Stock Number Description
Nominal
Lumens
Wattage
HID Wattage
Equivalent
PRVS-A15-UNV-T3 PRV, 57W, 4000K, 120-277V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 6,100 57W 150W
PRVS-A25-UNV-T3 PRV, 87W, 4000K, 120-277V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 10,200 87W 250W
PRVS-A40-UNV-T3 PRV, 143W, 4000K, 120-277V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 15,100 143W 400W
PRVS-A15-347-T3 PRV, 57W, 4000K, 347V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 6,100 57W 150W
PRVS-A25-347-T3 PRV, 87W, 4000K, 347V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 10,200 87W 250W
PRVS-A40-347-T3 PRV, 143W, 4000K, 347V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 15,100 143W 400W
PRVS-A60-UNV-T3 PRV, 163W, 4000K, 120-277V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 18,900 163W 450W
PRVS-A60-347-T3 PRV, 163W, 4000K, 347V, Type 3, Standard Versatile Mount Arm, Bronze 18,900 163W 450W
* DesignLights ConsortiumTM Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.